
CBA Regional VP Contact Information 

Region 1 – Codi Cox: codi.k.cox@gmail.com 

Region 2 – Sandy Eloranto: seloranto@suttonbooker.com 

Region 3 – Vacant 

Region 4 – L. Katherine Young: young@altman-keilbach.com  

Region 5 – Daniel Tom: daniel.k.tom@gmail.com 

Region 6 – Lloyd Quesenberry: lloyd@gjbusinesslaw.com 

Region 7 – Lynaia South: lsouth@co.routt.co.us 
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